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一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
*12-56*
  *2-56*
  *2-560*
  *2-561*
  *2-562*
  *2-563*
  *2-564*
  *2-56B*
  *2-56L*
  *2-56N*
  *2-56X*
  *22-56*
  *52-56*
  *62-56*
  *72-56*
  *S2-56*
  



メーカー

全て検索
Avago Technologies
Avago Technologies
American Zettler, In...
Bourns, Inc

California Micro Dev...
California Micro Dev...
Coilcraft Inc
Cooper Bussmann, Inc...
Central Technologies

ECM Electronics Limi...
Unspecified
Unspecified
HP => Agilent Techno...
KEMET

Micro Electronics
Molex Connectors
NEC => Renesas Techn...
PANDUIT CORP.
PREMO CORPORATION S....

Superworld Electroni...
Zettler Electronics
 
 
 













メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





Unspecified


462-560


T-1 (3mm) and T-13/4 (5mm) Individual LED Mounts


ビュー







Lucky Light Electronic


KW2-561


LED Numeric Display Dual Digit (0.56")



ビュー







Cooper Bussmann, Inc.


LD2-560-R


Metalized Drum Core Power Inductor



ビュー







Lucky Light Electronic


KW2-561A2


LED Numeric Display Dual Digit (0.56")



ビュー








  







Lucky Light Electronic


KW2-561C6


LED Numeric Display Dual Digit (0.56")



ビュー







Unspecified


4302-561F


Temperature Stable (1008 size) Surface Mount Inductors


ビュー







HP => Agilent Technologies


5082-5608


14.2 mm (0.56 inch) Seven Segment Displays


ビュー







Unspecified


4302-562G


Temperature Stable (1008 size) Surface Mount Inductors


ビュー







HP => Agilent Technologies


5082-5623


14.2 mm (0.56 inch) Seven Segment Displays


ビュー







Lucky Light Electronic


KW2-561AG


LED Numeric Display Dual Digit (0.56")



ビュー
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